Lifelong Learning: Fall 2024 Class Schedule

In collaboration with (For full class schedule check back)
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The University of Connecticut complies with all applicable federal and state laws regarding non-
discrimination, equal opportunity and affirmative action, including the provision of reasonable
accommodations for persons with disabilities. UConn does not discriminate on the basis of
race, color, ethnicity, religious creed, age, sex, marital status, national origin, ancestry, sexual
orientation, genetic information, physical or mental disability, veteran status, prior conviction
of a crime, workplace hazards to reproductive systems, gender identity or expression, or
political beliefs in its programs and activities. Employees, students, visitors, and applicants with
disabilities may request reasonable accommodations to address limitations resulting from a
disability. Contact: Office of Institutional Equity; 860-486-2943; equity@uconn.edu;
https://www.equity.uconn.edu

History and Psychology of Horror Literature — Oct. 30 Civil War Soldiers from Colchester — Nov. 11



https://clir.uconn.edu/
https://www.equity.uconn.edu/

- CLIR - Fall 2024 - Full Class Listing - (All classes 1:15-2:45 unless otherwise noted)

Multi-Week Classes —
= Memoir Group - Thurs. Sept. 5 to Dec. 19

Single Classes — For class details, please visit https://clir.uconn.edu/single-classes/

= Critical lllness and Recovery - Wed., Sept. 11

* In Genghis Khan’s Footsteps - Tues., Sept. 17

* Homicide in the Cambodian Community: A Connecticut Teenage Girl Charged with Murder —
Wed., Sept. 18

= Effective Behavioral Changes in the Presentation and Management of Type 2 Diabetes —
Wed., Sept. 25

= Science through the Lens: A Photographic Journey of My Life as a Marine Mammal Research Scientist
-Thurs., Oct. 3

= The Role of Global Warming on the Health and Safety of Athletes, Laborers and Soldiers Who
Perform Physical Activity in the Heat - Tues., Oct. 8

®* Training and Working with Oxen in New England, Past and Present - Tues., Oct. 15

= Appreciating the Bones of Connecticut’s Landscape - Wed., Oct. 16

= How to Restore an Observatory in Nine Short Months - Thurs., Oct. 24

= The History and Psychology of Horror Literature - Wed., Oct. 30

= A Troubled Sleep: Risks and Resilience in Contemporary Northern Ireland - Thurs., Oct. 31

» The Difficulties in Measuring Peace: What Have We Learned from Recent Ongoing Conflict in the
World? - Wed., Nov. 6

= The Men Connected to Colchester, Connecticut Who Served During the
Civil War - Thurs., Nov. 7

= HIV and AIDS: Who, Where, How and Why are Different Populations
Affected? - Tues., Nov. 12

» The Writing Process: Non-Fiction and Fiction - Thurs., Nov. 14

= Unlocking Ease and Efficiency: An Introduction to the Alexander Technique - Tues., Nov. 19

= The Emergence of a Congressional Alternative on US Policy toward Israel-Palestine - Thurs., Nov. 21

= Camera Trapping to Observe the Behaviors of Elusive Mammals - Wed., Dec. 4

= The Early Fish Gets the Worm, or An Immunological Pyrrhic Victory: A Story of Parasitism, Evolution,
and Immunology - Wed., Dec. 11

——————————— CLIR Registration Form ——— e e = == — -

Name Mr./Mrs./Ms. Address City

State Zip Phone Email
I am signing up for (circle one): Fall 2024 (S30) or Fall 2024, Winter, Spring 2025 (S90) - Additional Registrants:

Name Email F/FEW,S

Name Email F/EW,S

Cut along dashed line and mail registration form with your check or money order (payable to UConn/ CLIR) to:
Department of Extension/CLIR, 1376 Storrs Road, Unit 4036, Storrs, Connecticut 06269-4036
You will receive confirmation by email if you provide an email address.

For ONLINE REGISTRATION goto s.uconn.edu/clirreg



https://clir.uconn.edu/single-classes/
s.uconn.edu/clirreg

